701 North Dobson Avenue  |  Bay Minette, AL 36507  |  Phone 217.222.7700  |  Fax 217.222.5232  |  Email: info@quincycompressor.com
©2007 Quincy Compressor an EnPro Industries company.  All rights reserved.  Litho in U.S.A. (PLT-006 11/07)
COMPRESSED AIR SYSTEMS BEST PRACTICE
The Science of Compressed Air
QUINCY PLT SERIES
RECIPROCATING AIR COMPRESSORS
3-15 HP
an EnPro Industries company
QUINCY PLT
The Science of Compressed Air
A Starter Not Required
H - Honda Engine   Y - Yanmar Engine   K - Kohler
B Optional Receiver Data
† All compressor performance data is rated with 230/460, 60Hz, 3ph, EPAct high-efficiency motor speeds.
Max. Pressure=175 psig on all PLT products
See the PLT technical data sheet for exact dimensions.
Proper filtration must be used for breathing air applications to meet OSHA 29CFR1910.134.
We reserve the right to change specifications without liability, without advance notice, and
without incurring any obligation for products previously or subsequently sold.
Model HP No. of RPM† CFM Piston ACFM Tank Approx LxWxH
No. Cyl. Displ.† @ 175 PSI† Size (gal) Ship Wt. (lbs) (inches)
PLTH-3-80 3 2 583 12.7 10.50 80 537 70x23x45
PLTV-3-60 3 2 583 12.7 10.50 60 487 37x22x73
PLTV-3-80 3 2 583 12.7 10.50 80 572 37x24x73
PLTV-5-60E 5A 2 914 19.9 16.30 60 502 37x22x73
PLTV-5-80E 5A 2 914 19.9 16.30 80 582 37x24x73
PLTV-5-60 5 2 942 21.8 17.20 60 502 37x22x73
PLTH-5-80 5 2 942 21.8 17.20 80 542 70x23x45
PLTV-5-80 5 2 942 21.8 17.20 80 582 37x24x73
PLTV-7.5-80 7.5 2 1025 28.55 22.60 80 590 37x24x74
PLTH-7.5-80 7.5 2 1025 28.55 22.60 80 590 70x23x47
PLTV-7.5-120 7.5 2 1025 28.55 22.60 120 705 40x30x72
PLTH-7.5-120 7.5 2 1025 28.55 22.60 120 685 73x27x52
PLTV-7.5-80E 7.5 2 1025 28.33 22.40 80 570 37x24x47
PLTH-7.5-80E 7.5 2 1025 28.33 22.40 80 570 70x23x47
PLTV-7.5-120E 7.5 2 1025 28.33 22.40 120 705 40x30x72
PLTH-7.5-120E 7.5 2 1025 28.33 22.40 120 683 73x27x52
PLTH-10-120 10 4 676 43.50 37.20 120 895 73x26x49
PLTH-15-120 15 4 923 61.20 51.00 120 970 73x26x49
QUINCY PLT - TWO STAGE, TANK-MOUNTED UNITS
Model HP No. of RPM† CFM Piston ACFM Tank Approx LxWxH
No. Cyl. Displ.† @ 175 PSI† Size (gal) Ship Wt. (lbs) (inches)
PLTG-11H 11 2 1060 22.9 18.30 30 485 39x25x39
PLTG-11K 11 2 1060 22.9 18.30 30 485 39x25x39
PLTG-13 13 2 1060 29.3 23.60 30 510 42x21x38
PLT5-10Y-30 10 2 1060 22.9 18.50 30 495 42x21x38
PLT7.5-10Y-30 10 2 990 27.5 22.00 30 520 42x21x40
QUINCY PLT - ENGINE-POWERED, TWO STAGE UNITS
Model HP No. of RPM† CFM Piston ACFM Tank Approx LxWxH
No. Cyl. Displ.† @ 175 PSI† Size (gal) Ship Wt. (lbs) (inches)
PLTD-3 3 2 583 12.7 10.50 80 888 69x24x45
120B 1039B 77x26x50B
PLTD-5 5 2 942 21.8 17.20 80 927 69x24x45
120B 1079B 77x26x50B
PLTD-7.5 7.5 2 1025 28.5 22.60 120 1090 77x26x51
QUINCY PLT DUPLEX, TWO STAGE, TANK MOUNTED UNITS
PLT
QYC210331.qxd  11/21/07  2:25 PM  Page 1
The Science of Compressed Air

• Finned tube inter-cooler in pulley fan blast
• Sight level oil gauge
• Non-asbestos gaskets
• Inlet filter/Silencer
C Max speeds are for gas-driven models only.
† All compressor performance data is rated with 230/460, 60Hz, 3ph, EPAct high-efficiency motor speeds.
Max. Pressure=175 psig on all PLT products
See the PLT technical data sheet for exact dimensions.
Proper filtration must be used for breathing air applications to meet OSHA 29CFR1910.134.
We reserve the right to change specifications without liability, without advance notice, and
without incurring any obligation for products previously or subsequently sold.
Model Typical Bore Bore Stroke No. Min. ACFM Max.C ACFM Approx.
No. hp L.P. H.P. (in) Cyl. RPM @ Min. RPM @ Max. Ship
Range (in) (in) rpm 175 PSIG rpm Weight (lb)
PLT-5 3-5 4.00 2.25 3.00 2 400 6.70 1060 18.30 140
PLT-7.5 7.5 4.50 2.50 3.00 2 540 11.80 1060 23.20 150
PLT-15 10-15 4.50 2.50 3.50 4 400 22.10 1150 63.50 375
QUINCY PLT - TWO STAGE, BASIC COMPRESSOR
All performance data
meets CAGI/PNEUROP